
Fear Of The Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tinnirello Gian Marco (06/1083) 4 11 4 1 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 6 2 3 4 8 4 6 4 5

Martorana Nazareno (06/1449) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0

Bernardi Tommaso (06/1078) 4 3 4 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 6 4 4 4 3

Panichi Gabriele (06/1299) 4 8 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 3

Arrighini Simone (06/1102) 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 5

Niccolai Andrea (06/1101) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tinnirello Gian Marco 06/1083 38 58 1,53

Martorana Nazareno 06/1449 20 44 2,20

Bernardi Tommaso 06/1078 36 30 0,83

Panichi Gabriele 06/1299 34 29 0,85

Arrighini Simone 06/1102 28 26 0,93

Niccolai Andrea 06/1101 4 2 0,50

I Conti Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 2 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 4

De Benedetto Alessio (06/1116) 4 3 3 6 2 2 3 5 2 3 3 7 4 11 4 8 4 8 3 6

Piscitelli Daniele (06/1217) 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 8 4 6 4 1 4 4

Pagano Roberto (06/1117) 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5

Caccavale Antonio (06/1302) 4 3 1 0 2 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 7 0 0 1 1

Allevato Salvatore (06/1303) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagano Chiara (06/1304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catoio Federico 06/1115 40 71 1,77

De Benedetto Alessio 06/1116 32 59 1,84

Piscitelli Daniele 06/1217 40 54 1,35

Pagano Roberto 06/1117 19 23 1,21

Caccavale Antonio 06/1302 24 23 0,96

Allevato Salvatore 06/1303 5 8 1,60

Pagano Chiara 06/1304 0 0 0,00

I Francescaioli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Limberti Rudi (06/348) 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0

Magnini Lorenzo (06/351) 2 1 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 6

Pecoraro Simone (06/1030) 4 4 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 4 1 4 2 2 1 4 5 4 9

Sterrantino Roberto (06/352) 2 2 2 0 2 1 4 5 3 3 4 2 4 1 0 0 2 3 4 8

Innocenti Roberto (06/350) 0 0 3 8 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 1 2

Santiccioli Alessio (06/349) 2 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

Cirri Arun (06/353) 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Fabrizio (06/1216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Limberti Rudi 06/348 36 71 1,97

Magnini Lorenzo 06/351 37 43 1,16

Pecoraro Simone 06/1030 28 26 0,93

Sterrantino Roberto 06/352 27 25 0,93

Innocenti Roberto 06/350 14 24 1,71

Santiccioli Alessio 06/349 13 23 1,77

Cirri Arun 06/353 3 5 1,67

Bartolini Fabrizio 06/1216 2 1 0,50

Los Espolones

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cianchi Valentino (06/670) 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 9 4 6 2 6 4 7 2 1 1 1

Camigiola Federica (06/857) 3 5 4 6 1 0 3 0 4 6 4 7 2 1 4 5 2 3 4 10

Fanciullacci Francesco (06/942) 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 3 2 3 4 6 2 1 4 6 2 1 3 6

Martini Mary (06/636) 1 0 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 0 0 0

Macchi Michela (06/638) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 4 4 2 4 6

Benucci Cristiana (06/637) 4 6 0 0 4 8 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cianchi Valentino 06/670 32 54 1,69

Camigiola Federica 06/857 31 43 1,39

Fanciullacci Francesco 06/942 31 42 1,35

Martini Mary 06/636 23 34 1,48

Macchi Michela 06/638 24 31 1,29

Benucci Cristiana 06/637 19 29 1,53



Team Martellina

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rose Saverio (06/1391) 4 5 4 6 2 0 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 8

Buonamore Samuele (06/1390) 4 5 4 2 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 11 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 6

Berti Lapo (06/1393) 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 4

Bernocchi Marco (06/1392) 4 6 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 5 4 1

Di Gennaro Francesco (06/1426) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rose Saverio 06/1391 38 65 1,71

Buonamore Samuele 06/1390 40 52 1,30

Berti Lapo 06/1393 36 46 1,28

Bernocchi Marco 06/1392 40 31 0,78

Di Gennaro Francesco 06/1426 6 0 0,00

Top Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Caldini Guido (06/1245) 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 10

De Nicolò Stefano (06/1064) 4 5 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 3

Manescalchi Luca (06/250) 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 11

Francioni Maurizio (06/1265) 2 3 2 5 2 5 2 2 2 3 4 8 3 7 4 12 0 0 3 4

Giordano Dessislava (06/717) 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 5 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 11 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caldini Guido 06/1245 40 99 2,48

De Nicolò Stefano 06/1064 40 92 2,30

Manescalchi Luca 06/250 40 91 2,27

Francioni Maurizio 06/1265 24 49 2,04

Giordano Dessislava 06/717 16 37 2,31


